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2023-2024 
CENTRAL WIMMERA TENNIS ASSOCIATION 

SECTION 4 BOYS 
 

 
Rd DATE HOME AWAY VENUE 

1 Sat 07/10/2023 Horsham Lawn White BYE 
 

  Central Park Natimuk CENTRAL PARK (HORSHAM) TC 

  Horsham Lawn Red Horsham Lawn Gold HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

2 Sat 14/10/2023 Natimuk BYE  

  Horsham Lawn White Horsham Lawn Red HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

  Horsham Lawn Gold Central Park HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

3 Sat 21/10/2023 Horsham Lawn Gold BYE  

  Central Park Horsham Lawn Red CENTRAL PARK (HORSHAM) TC 

  Natimuk Horsham Lawn White NATIMUK TC 

 28/10/2023 BYE ROUND   

4 Sat 04/11/2023 Central Park BYE 
 

  Horsham Lawn White Horsham Lawn Gold HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

  Horsham Lawn Red Natimuk HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

5 Sat 11/11/2023 Horsham Lawn Red BYE  

  Central Park Horsham Lawn White CENTRAL PARK (HORSHAM) TC 

  Natimuk Horsham Lawn Gold NATIMUK TC 

6 Sat 18/11/2023 Horsham Lawn White BYE  

  Natimuk Central Park NATIMUK TC 

  Horsham Lawn Gold Horsham Lawn Red HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 
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2023-2024 
CENTRAL WIMMERA TENNIS ASSOCIATION 

SECTION 4 BOYS 
 

 
Rd DATE HOME AWAY VENUE 

7 Sat 25/11/2023 Natimuk BYE 
 

  Horsham Lawn Red Horsham Lawn White HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

  Central Park Horsham Lawn Gold CENTRAL PARK (HORSHAM) TC 

8 Sat 02/12/2023 Horsham Lawn Gold BYE 
 

  Horsham Lawn Red Central Park HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

  Horsham Lawn White Natimuk HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

9 Sat 09/12/2023 Central Park BYE  

  Horsham Lawn Gold Horsham Lawn White HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

  Natimuk Horsham Lawn Red NATIMUK TC 

10 Sat 16/12/2023 Horsham Lawn Red BYE 
 

  Horsham Lawn White Central Park HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

  Horsham Lawn Gold Natimuk HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

11 Sat 03/02/2024 Horsham Lawn White BYE 
 

  Central Park Natimuk CENTRAL PARK (HORSHAM) TC 

  Horsham Lawn Red Horsham Lawn Gold HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

12 Sat 10/02/2024 Natimuk BYE  

  Horsham Lawn White Horsham Lawn Red HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

  Horsham Lawn Gold Central Park HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

13 Sat 17/02/2024 Horsham Lawn Gold BYE  

  Central Park Horsham Lawn Red CENTRAL PARK (HORSHAM) TC 

  Natimuk Horsham Lawn White NATIMUK TC 
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2023-2024 
CENTRAL WIMMERA TENNIS ASSOCIATION 

SECTION 4 BOYS 
 

 
Rd DATE HOME AWAY VENUE 

14 Sat 24/02/2024 Central Park BYE 
 

  Horsham Lawn White Horsham Lawn Gold HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

  Horsham Lawn Red Natimuk HORSHAM LAWN TC INC 

 

 

FINALS 

2/3/2024 Semi-finals 

9/3/2024 Long weekend – no play 

16/3/2024 Preliminary final 

23/3/2024 Grand final 

 


